
Middle Fork Savannah 2011

Street Direction Go Total Street Direction Go Total

Lincoln W 0.19 0.19 Ridge R-N 1.88 17.92

Asbury R-N 0.47 0.66 Kennedy L-W 0.04 17.96

Isabella L-W 0.65 1.31 Ridge R-N 0.29 18.25

Poplar R-NW 0.55 1.86 Melody R-NE 0.17 18.42

Bike Path Str-N 0.87 2.73 Kennington L-W 0.06 18.48

Richmond L-NW 0.05 2.78 Chiltern R-N 0.07 18.55

Bike Path Str-NW 0.07 2.85 Westmoreland Str-N 1.3 19.85

Cumnor L-NW 0.12 2.97 Middlefork Str-W 0.47 20.32

Melrose R-NE 0.07 3.04 Parking Lot L-SW 0.07 20.39

Abbotsford L-NW 0.24 3.28 4.42 24.81

Ivy L-W 0.05 3.33 Bike Path R-E 0.89 25.7

Bike Path R-N 2.85 6.18 Panera 25.7

Harbor L-W 0.09 6.27 Bike Path E 1.53 27.23

Street Direction Go Total Street Direction Go Total

Linden R-N 0.02 6.29 Bike Path R-S 4.47 31.7

Madison L-W 0.25 6.54 Old Elm L-E 0.04 31.74

Vernon R-N 1 7.54

Sheridan/     

Waukegan R-S 1.68 33.42

Dundee L-W 0.62 8.16 Orchard L-E 0.15 33.57

Hohlfelder R-N 0.5 8.66 St. John R-S 2.51 36.08

Wesley R-E 0.12 8.78 Ravina Train St. 36.08

Green Bay L-N 1.15 9.93 St. John S 0.44 36.52

Clavey L-W 1.28 11.21 Lambert Tree L-E 0.27 36.79

Bike Path R-N 4.47 15.68 Lincolnwood R-S 0.41 37.2

Old Elm L-W 0.05 15.73 St. John Str-S 0.11 37.31

Bike Path L-S 0.19 15.92 Lake-Cook L-E 0.2 37.51

Northcroft Park 15.92 Sheridan Str-E 2.73 40.24

Kimberly W 0.12 16.04 Scott R-W 0.14 40.38

Old Green Bay L-S 0.41 40.79

Neal J. Ney Tower L-E 0.36 41.15

847-274-6480 Sheridan R-S 4.65 45.8

Central R-W 0.14 45.94

http://www.gmap-pedometer.com/?r=4514854 Chandler 45.94
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